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METRIX

Powergrip viikkokilpailut Tampereen Disc Golf Centterilla -
17.9 Viikkokilpailut
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Viljami Mannikkd

Atte Leppasalo

Henri Lansivaara

Harri Lahdesmaki

Tatu Lehtosaari
Tomi Manninen
Aaro Koskela
Pauli Jarvansalo
Mika Jokiniemi
Tero Hirvela
Gaido Kubu
Mikko Putaja

Stefan Davidsson

Mikko Nirkkonen

Petri Paija
Juuso Lehtisalo
Mika Paussu
Mika Hallberg
Joonas Ylitalo

Mikael Tuohioja
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09/17/18 17:50
09/17/18 16:59
09/17/18 17:41
09/17/18 16:59
09/17/18 16:59
09/17/18 17:25
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

10203145 ]6]7]8]9]10/11]12[13]23 2425 26 |27 Tot JRE
Par 3/3,3,3 /3 /4|3 /3|3 4 ,3|3 4,4|3 /4|3 3] 59

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

31/38(33/29/36/46/3.3/3.2| 3 |56/29/27|5 |51/3.6|/54 35|3.3 67.7
14,7 |3 12,11, 8 | 6 |4 18| 2 |1 15 16|13 |17 |10

5
5
10
5
1

1 6 3,112 5 2 6|8 1 2 1

9 14|12/ 6 |7 (14 /15 /12| 1 |11 |12 6 | 6 | 7 | 4

9 5|39 12 5 2 4,7 4 10 8 10 6

2 1 31 1 1 6 1 2 5 2 6

1 1 3 1 2 4
2 1
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9 | 8.7
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11 | 166
5 109
2 38
12
3

13%
44%
29%
10%
3%
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